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Rehearsal and Concert Schedule September 2024 – June 2025 

 

              

Summer Term 
Thursday 20th March 

18.30 – 20.45 Will Todd Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Thursday 27th March 2025 18.30 – 20.45 Will Todd Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Thursday 3rd April 2025 18.30 – 20.45 Will Todd Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Thursday 10th  April 2025 18.30 – 20.45 Will Todd/Call for Scores Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Thursday 17th April 2025  No rehearsal N/A  

Thursday 24th April 2025 18.30 – 20.30 
20.30 – 20.45 

Will Todd 
VE Day 80 

Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Thursday 1st May 2025 18.30 – 20.15* 
20.15 – 20.45 

Will Todd 
VE Day 80 

Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Saturday 3rd May 2025? ** 10.00 - 12.00 
13.00 – 14.15 
14.15 – 15.00 

Will Todd 
Will Todd 
VE Day 80 

St. Stephen’s 
Kirkstall 

TBC 

Thursday 8th May 2025 18.30 – 20.15 
20.15 – 20.45 

Will Todd 
VE Day 80 

Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Saturday 10th May 2025 Short pm 
rehearsal 
19.30 event 

VE Day 80 Commemorations Leeds Minster JJ 

Thursday 15th May 2025 18.30 – 20.45 Will Todd Leeds 
Conservatoire 

Will 
Todd 

Thursday 22nd May 2025 18.30 – 20.45 AGM/Will Todd Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Thursday 29th May 2025  No Rehearsal N/A  

Thursday 5th June 2025 18.30 – 20.45 Will Todd Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Saturday 7th June 2025 TBC Will Todd Concert The Venue JJ 

Thursday 12th June 2025 18.30 – 20.45 Sing and social Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Thursday 19th June 2025 18.30 – 20.45 Sing and social Leeds 
Conservatoire 

JJ 

Saturday 21st June 2025 10.00 – 16.30 Will Todd Singing day – Open 
Come and Sing Day 

St Georges JJ/Will 
Todd 

 
*Auditions and voice tests 
**Counts as two rehearsals 
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NB: This schedule may be subject to change. Please look out for notifications in the weekly 
e-mail. 
 
Concerts, special events and compulsory rehearsals are highlighted as indicated:  
Green: compulsory rehearsals 
Blue: concerts, usually with compulsory afternoon rehearsals 
Red: changes to the norm 
Amber: No Rehearsal 
 
Members are respectfully reminded that the rehearsal attendance requirement is normally 
a minimum of 80% including all compulsory rehearsals and, although there may be some 
flexibility for exceptional circumstances, attendance at the compulsory rehearsals is 
essential.  
 
People and places 
 
JJ Joseph Judge (Chorus Master) 
DH David Hill (Musical Director)  
 
Leeds Conservatoire, Room 219/The Venue, 3 Quarry Hill, Leeds, LS2 7PD 
St S’s St Stephen’s Church, Park Mount, off Morris Lane, Kirkstall, LS5 3HB 
St Ed’s St Edmund’s Church, Lidgett Park Road, Roundhay LS8 1JN 
St Pauls St Paul's Church, Raynel Drive, Ireland Wood, LS16 6BS 
Leeds Minster, 2-6 Kirkgate, Leeds LS2 7DJ 
St Georges Church, Great George St, Leeds LS1 3BR 
 
 
Main Concert dates 
Saturday 16th November - St Edmund’s Church, Lidgett Park Road, Roundhay LS8 1JN 
Thursday 19th December – Leeds Minster, 2-6 Kirkgate, Leeds LS2 7DJ 
Saturday 15th March – St Edmund’s Church, Lidgett Park Road, Roundhay LS8 1JN 
Saturday 7th June - The Venue, Leeds Conservatoire 
Saturday 21st June – Will Todd Singing Day, St Georges 
 


